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Water Body (County)
Barbee Lakes Chain (Kosciusko)

Bass Lake (Starke)
Cedar Creek (Allen)

Clear Lake (Steuben)

Indian Creek (Tippecanoe)
Lake James (Steuben)
Lake Maxinkuckee (Marshall)

Lake of the Woods (LaGrange/Steuben)

Lost River (Orange)
Mississinewa River (Grant)
Pretty Lake (LaGrange)
Salamonie River (Huntington)
St. Joseph River (St. Joseph)

Stoney Creek (Delaware/Henry/Randolph)

Stony Creek (Hamilton)

Trail Creek (LaPorte)

Trier Ditch (Allen)

Turkey Creek (Noble)

Wabash River (Adams)

Wabash River (Huntington/Wells)
Walnut Creek (Kosciusko)

Walnut Fork Sugar Creek (Montgomery)

West Branch Trail Creek (LaPorte)
West Fork White River (Owen)

Project Description
Post-construction water quality
study
Shoreline stabilization
Low-head dam removal
Design/build two-stage ditch and
wetland
Stream stabilization
Shoreline stabilization
Wetland levee reconstruction
Shoreline stabilization design/build
Watershed land treatment
Dam removal feasibility study
Watershed stabilization
Low-head dam removal
Design bank stabilization
Stream stabilization feasibility study
Stream stabilization and dam
removal feasibility study
Wetland creation
Wetland and two-stage ditch design
Watershed stabilization
Stream stabilization design
Stream stabilization feasibility study
Watershed land treatment
Watershed diagnostic study
Design/build bioswale
Stream stabilization design

Total = $ 1,164,100

Grant Award
$44.200

$35,000
$70,000

$68,000

$80,000
$25,000
$100,000
$16,800
$25,000
$35,600
$36,000
$72,500
$40,000
$28,000

$40,000

$100,000
$50,000
$80,000
$40,000
$40,000
$50,000
$32,000
$24,000
$32,000



