



October 2019 LARE Grant Awards		
Water Body (County)	Project Description	Grant Award
Barbee Lakes Chain (Kosciusko)	Post-construction water quality study	\$44,200
Bass Lake (Starke)	Shoreline stabilization	\$35,000
Cedar Creek (Allen)	Low-head dam removal	\$70,000
Clear Lake (Steuben)	Design/build two-stage ditch and wetland	\$68,000
Indian Creek (Tippecanoe)	Stream stabilization	\$80,000
Lake James (Steuben)	Shoreline stabilization	\$25,000
Lake Maxinkuckee (Marshall)	Wetland levee reconstruction	\$100,000
Lake of the Woods (LaGrange/Steuben)	Shoreline stabilization design/build	\$16,800
Lost River (Orange)	Watershed land treatment	\$25,000
Mississinewa River (Grant)	Dam removal feasibility study	\$35,600
Pretty Lake (LaGrange)	Watershed stabilization	\$36,000
Salamonie River (Huntington)	Low-head dam removal	\$72,500
St. Joseph River (St. Joseph)	Design bank stabilization	\$40,000
Stoney Creek (Delaware/Henry/Randolph)	Stream stabilization feasibility study	\$28,000
Stony Creek (Hamilton)	Stream stabilization and dam removal feasibility study	\$40,000
Trail Creek (LaPorte)	Wetland creation	\$100,000
Trier Ditch (Allen)	Wetland and two-stage ditch design	\$50,000
Turkey Creek (Noble)	Watershed stabilization	\$80,000
Wabash River (Adams)	Stream stabilization design	\$40,000
Wabash River (Huntington/Wells)	Stream stabilization feasibility study	\$40,000
Walnut Creek (Kosciusko)	Watershed land treatment	\$50,000
Walnut Fork Sugar Creek (Montgomery)	Watershed diagnostic study	\$32,000
West Branch Trail Creek (LaPorte)	Design/build bioswale	\$24,000
West Fork White River (Owen)	Stream stabilization design	\$32,000
	Γotal = \$ 1,164,100	